

2010-002

HDR | Archer

RECEIVED

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE FOR CITY INSPECTION ITEMS

LA FUENTE MEXICAN RESTAURANT

1255 NE DOUGLAS ST

LEE'S SUMMIT, MO

DEC 17 2010

Planning & Development

HDR|Archer # 139782

December 15, 2010

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price \$	Price \$
1.	42" RCP Storm Sewer	57	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,130.00
2.	36" HDPE Storm Sewer	58	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,770.00
3.	15" HDPE Storm Sewer	208	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,240.00
4.	6" CMP Storm Sewer (n-12)	9	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 135.00
5.	6' Dia. Storm Sewer Manhole w/ Weir Wall	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6.	5' x 3.25' APWA Type 1 Curb Inlet (Double Throat)	1	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
7.	5' x 4.5' APWA Type 1 Curb Inlet	1	EA	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
8.	5' x 4' APWA Type 1 Curb Inlet (Double Throat)	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9.	2' x 2.25' APWA Double Grate Inlet	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10.	15" ADS Drain Basin	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
11.	42" RCP End Section	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
12.	Turf Reinforcement Mat	53	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 265.00
13.	Unclassified Excavation (Detention Pond Only)	420	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,100.00
14.	Backflow Preventer w/ Vault	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15.	Fire Department Connection	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16.	12" X 6" Tapping Sleeve	1	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
17.	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
18.	6" Water Fire Line	195	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,825.00
19.	4" PVC Sanitary Service	260	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,900.00
20.	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	3	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
21.	Private Street Asphalt Pavement Patch	60	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00
22.	Silt Fence	685	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,055.00
23.	Temporary Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
24.	Inlet Protection	3	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
				TOTAL:	\$ 68,070.00



12-15-10